DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
May, 2022 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCD5703/D
High Current IGBT Gate
Drivers

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Qualification Shipping†
NCD5703ADR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
Industrial 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCD5703BDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCD5703CDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCD5703DDR2G
(In Development)
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV5703ADR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
Automotive (AEC−Q100
Qualified and PPAP Capable)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV5703BDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV5703CDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV5703DDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.